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Class:

Test paper

A. Look at the picture:

1.
5x0.5
=2.5p

2
3x05
=1.5p

o

What are the objects in the picture called?
o

Fill in the sentences using the correct preposition of place.

a) There are some pillows the bed.
b) There is a chair the desk.

¢) There are some books the door.
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Class:
Are the sentences below T (true) or F (false)?
There is a computer on the desk.
There isn’t any carpet on the floor.
There are some books on the shelves.
Drag and drop the words to make sentences.
a sofa isn't bedroom

a)

b)

a) There ...

b) There ...

T““-----

a lamp

desk

Describe the picture below in 2 sentences.
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